

1993 reprint: Amended as follows:

Sub-clause 28.1, line 2: delete 'less' and replace with '**more**'

Sub-clause 28.3, line 1: 'site' should be '**Site**'

Sub-clause 29.1, line 6: should read '**safe and tidy condition**'

Sub-clause 36.2, line 1: should read '**Sub-clause 38.10**'

Sub-clause 37.2, line 1: should read '**replacement or repair**'

Sub-clause 37.4, line 3: delete 'Further' and replace with '**The**'

Sub-clause 43.2, marginal note: delete 'paragraph 5' and replace with '**paragraph 4**'